11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

State Board of Education Workshop
THEC Conference Room
18tk Floor, Parkway Towers
404 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37207

12:00 Noon CDT  April 18, 2013

AGENDA

Lunch

Welcome

State Minimum Salary Schedule and

Differentiated Pay Plan Policy

Social Studies Standards

Special Education Update

= Initial Evaluation Timeframe
= JEP Definition Amendment
= Response to Intervention

Principal Evaluation — Revision of
Rubric and Process

Common Core State Standards,
2013-14 Implementation Plan

High School Equivalency Testing
Program (HiSET)

Questions on Agenda Items

Adjournment

Chairman Fielding Rolston

Commissioner Kevin Huffman

Mr. Jared Myracle

Dr. Kathleen Airhart
Mr. Joey Hassell
Mr. Robert Paternak

Dr. Sara Heyburn

Ms. Emily Barton

Ms. Marva Doremus

Chairman Fielding Rolston



