State Board of Education Workshop THEC Conference Room 18th Floor, Parkway Towers 404 James Robertson Parkway Nashville, TN 37207

12:00 Noon CDT April 18, 2013

AGENDA

11:30 AM	Lunch	
12:00 PM	Welcome	Chairman Fielding Rolston
12:05 PM	State Minimum Salary Schedule and Differentiated Pay Plan Policy	Commissioner Kevin Huffman
1:00 PM	Social Studies Standards	Mr. Jared Myracle
1:45 PM	 Special Education Update Initial Evaluation Timeframe IEP Definition Amendment Response to Intervention 	Dr. Kathleen Airhart Mr. Joey Hassell Mr. Robert Paternak
2:45 PM	Principal Evaluation – Revision of Rubric and Process	Dr. Sara Heyburn
3:00 PM	Common Core State Standards, 2013-14 Implementation Plan	Ms. Emily Barton
3:30 PM	High School Equivalency Testing Program (HiSET)	Ms. Marva Doremus
3:45 PM	Questions on Agenda Items	Chairman Fielding Rolston
4:00 PM	Adjournment	